The XLD Series... for Advanced Protection
Acceleration Adjustments
Ramp types Voltage ramp or current ramp
Starting torque 0 - 100% of line voltage or
0 - 600% of FLA
Ramp time 1 to 120 seconds
Current limit 200 - 600%
Dual Ramp Settings*

Network Up to 247 devices per node
Functionality Full operation, status view and programming via the comm port
How to Order
Transient Voltage Protection
RC snubber (dv/dt) network on each phase
Ambient Condition Design
0 - 50º C open panel (32º F to 122ºF)
0 - 40º C enclosed (32 - 104ºF)
Cooling Systems
Convection up to 180A, fan assisted
62 - 120A; Fan ventilated 220 - 1250A
Bypass Contactor
Shunt rated contactor included as standard
in all NEMA 12 enclosed units > 92A and
all NEMA 12 combination starters. Line
start rated contactor optional.
Approvals
General Specifications
Type of Load
Three phase AC induction motors
AC Supply Voltage
208 - 600VAC +10%, 50/60 Hz
Current and HP Ratings
39 - 1250 Amps; 10 - 1125HP
Unit Overload Capacity
(% of motor FLA)
125% - Continuous
500% - 60 Seconds
600% - 30 Seconds
Control
2 or 3 wire 120 VAC (customer supplied)
Order 240 VAC control as option
Optional CPTs also available
SCR Peak Inverse Voltage
1600V (ratings above 39 A)
Simple to use keypad operator
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net